INSIDE STORAGE

($2.50/SF)

LENGTH 10'BEAM 11'BEAM 12'BEAM

19' or lower $250.00

20'-23' $500.00

24'-26' $550.00
27 $675.00
28' $700.00
29' $725.00
30' $750.00
31 $775.00
32 $800.00
33 $825.00
34 $850.00
36" 0 e

HOISTING RATES

20'-27' $75.00
28'-31' $85.00
32'-34 $95.00
35' $140.00
CRADLE/JACK RENTAL

** Scrubbing for unpainted boat bottoms is an hourly labor charge. Swim platforms and excessively dirty or unpainted trim tabs
$15.00 extra charge. Hourly labor rate - $55.00

$742.00
$770.00
$797.00
$825.00
$852.00
$880.00
$907.00

$810.00
$840.00
$870.00
$900.00
$930.00
$960.00
$990.00

$935.00 $1,020.00

$990.00

$85.00

CHANNEL GROVE MARINA
HAUL OUT & STORAGE RATES 2021

OUTSIDE STORAGE WITH OUT SHRINKWRAP
$11.00/LF

OUTSIDE STORAGE WITH SHRINKWRAP
$9.00/LF

SUMMER OUTSIDE STORAGE
$9.00/LF

SWIM PLATFORM ADDITIONAL PRICE
will be additional 2 LF

JET SKI SINGLE $120.00
JET SKI DOUBLE $240.00
GOLF CART $50.00

BOTTOM SCRUBBING

19'-24' $40.00
25'-28' $50.00
29'-32' $60.00
33'-34 $65.00

SHRINK WRAP

34' & Under $12.50
35'& Up $14.00
Doors $10.00
Vents $5.00
Fly Bridge $100.00

BOAT TRAILER STORAGE
$90.00 APRIL - OC



WINTERIZATION
Inboard Gas Engine
Inboard Gas Engine 10
Outboard Engine

Air Conditioners
Generators

Change Engine Oil
Change Drive Qil

CHANNEL GROVE MARINA
WINTERIZING RATES 2021

$100.00 materials & labor incl
$125.00 plus materials
$85.00 plus materials
$60.00 per unit
$50.00 per engine
$55.00 per engine plus materials
$55.00 per engine plus materials

Bilge Pumps

Shower & Sump

Water Heater

Winterize personal watercraft

MISC LABOR RATES

Batteries charged as needed/ea
Dock box removed & stored

Pump Out by CGM

CGM Dock To Hoist

Haul Boat/CGM Trailer, block/ft

Haul Boat/Own Trailer, Load, storage
Disconnect batteries/per battery

* Within Channel Grove Only

BOTTOM PAINTING...WAXING...DETAILING

Macerator $30.00 per unit

Stabilizer $10.00 per unit

Fogging Oil $10.50 per can

oil $8.50 per quart

Oil Synthetic $15.25 per quart

Filter $10.00 per filter
Washdown/Livewell $25.00 per pump
Head/Holding Tank $50.00 per head

Water System $40.00 per sink plus materials
PAINTING

Fiberglass & Wood Hulls up to 27" Per Estimate
Fiberglass & Wood Hulls 28 & Up Per Estimate

Unpainted Boat Bottoms

WAXING/DETAILING
Hulls up to 27'
Hulls 28' & Up

Per Estimate

$14.50 a running ft
$16.50 a running ft

Hull will be washed and buffed w/ 3M superduty rubbing compound, cleaner and glaze with a teflon sealant

$18.00
$25.00
$40.00
$75.00

$12.00
$30.00

$5.00
$45.00
$85.00
$45.00

$5.00



Lft
Lft
ea
ea

SUMMER
-TOBER



