CHANNEL GROVE MARINA

HAUL OUT & STORAGE RATES 2021

INSIDE STORAGE		(\$2.50/SF)		OUTSIDE STORAG	OUTSIDE STORAGE WITH OUT SHRINKWRAP		SHRINK WRAP	
LENGTH	10' BEAM	11' BEAM	12' BEAM	\$11.00/LF		34' & Under	\$12.50	
19' or lower	\$250.00					35' & Up	\$14.00	
20' - 23'	\$500.00			OUTSIDE STORAG	E WITH SHRINKWRAP	Doors	\$10.00	
24' - 26'	\$550.00			\$9.00/LF		Vents	\$5.00	
27'	\$675.00	\$742.00	\$810.00			Fly Bridge	\$100.00	
28'	\$700.00	\$770.00	\$840.00	SUMMER OUTSID	E STORAGE			
29'	\$725.00	\$797.00	\$870.00	\$9.00/LF				
30'	\$750.00	\$825.00	\$900.00					
31'	\$775.00	\$852.00	\$930.00	SWIM PLATFORM	ADDITIONAL PRICE	BOAT TRAILER	R STORAGE	
32'	\$800.00	\$880.00	\$960.00	will be additional 2	2 LF	\$90.00	APRIL - OC	
33'	\$825.00	\$907.00	\$990.00					
34'	\$850.00	\$935.00	\$1,020.00	JET SKI SINGLE	\$120.00			
36'		\$990.00		JET SKI DOUBLE	\$240.00			
				GOLF CART	\$50.00			
HOISTING RATES		BOTTOM SCRUBB	BOTTOM SCRUBBING					
20' - 27'	\$75.00			19' - 24' \$40	0.00			
28' - 31'	\$85.00			25' - 28' \$50	0.00			
32' - 34'	\$95.00			29' - 32' \$60	0.00			
35'	\$140.00			33' - 34' \$65	5.00			

CRADLE/JACK RENTAL

\$85.00

^{**} Scrubbing for unpainted boat bottoms is an hourly labor charge. Swim platforms and excessively dirty or unpainted trim tabs \$15.00 extra charge. Hourly labor rate - \$55.00

CHANNEL GROVE MARINA

WINTERIZING RATES 2021

* Within Channel Grove Only

WINTERIZATION

Inboard Gas Engine	\$100.00 materials & labor incl	Bilge Pumps	\$18.00
Inboard Gas Engine IO	\$125.00 plus materials	Shower & Sump	\$25.00
Outboard Engine	\$85.00 plus materials	Water Heater	\$40.00
Air Conditioners	\$60.00 per unit	Winterize personal watercraft	\$75.00
Generators	\$50.00 per engine		
Change Engine Oil	\$55.00 per engine plus materials	MISC LABOR RATES	
Change Drive Oil	\$55.00 per engine plus materials	Batteries charged as needed/ea	\$12.00
Macerator	\$30.00 per unit	Dock box removed & stored	\$30.00
Stabilizer	\$10.00 per unit	Pump Out by CGM	\$5.00
Fogging Oil	\$10.50 per can	CGM Dock To Hoist	\$45.00
Oil	\$8.50 per quart	* Haul Boat/CGM Trailer, block/ft	\$85.00
Oil Synthetic	\$15.25 per quart	* Haul Boat/Own Trailer, Load, storage	\$45.00
Filter	\$10.00 per filter	Disconnect batteries/per battery	\$5.00
Washdown/Livewell	\$25.00 per pump		
Head/Holding Tank	\$50.00 per head		

BOTTOM PAINTING...WAXING...DETAILING

PAINTING

Water System

Fiberglass & Wood Hulls up to 27' Per Estimate Fiberglass & Wood Hulls 28 & Up Per Estimate **Unpainted Boat Bottoms** Per Estimate

\$40.00 per sink plus materials

WAXING/DETAILING

Hulls up to 27' \$14.50 a running ft \$16.50 a running ft Hulls 28' & Up

Hull will be washed and buffed w/ 3M superduty rubbing compound, cleaner and glaze with a teflon sealant

L ft

L ft

ea

ea

SUMMER

TOBER